Innovative Sensor Technology IST AG –
Your manufacturer and partner for physical, chemical and biological sensors.
With more than 30 years of experience Innovative Sensor Technology IST AG is one of the
world’s leading manufacturers of physical, chemical and biological sensors. We specialize in the
development and manufacturing of temperature sensors, thermal mass flow sensors and
modules, humidity sensors and modules, conductivity sensors and bio sensors.
In addition to our standard products, we offer sensor adaptions to individual, customer-specific
application needs - right up to the joint development of new technologies. IST-sensors are

The platinum wires are designed so they can later be processed, e.g. brazing, resistance-welding, laser-welding,
crimping and TIN-soldering (elaborately).
Order information
ESCC Qualified Hi-Rel temperature sensor with
qualified extended wires
Nomenclature according to ESA Detail Specification 4006/015
Tolerance class
B IEC 60751 F.03
Wire / cable type
10 ESCC 3901 019 10B
26 ESCC 3901 019 26B
57 ESCC 3901 019 57B
73 ESCC 3901 019 73B
02 ESCC 3901 019 02B
Total length
from 100 mm up to 10‘000 mm
Detail Specification Reference: 4006/015
Characteristic Code: Termination Type
00 Sensor with platinum leads only
01 Twisted 2-core extension cable (no shield) ESCC Component 390101910B
02 Twisted 4-core extension cable (no shield) ESCC Component 390101926B
03 Twisted 2-core extension cable with shield and jacket ESCC Component 390101957B
04 Twisted 4-core extension cable with shield and jacket ESCC Component 390101973B
05 2-wire extension (single extension wires) ESCC Component 390101902B
ESCC Component Type Variant Number, Sensor Element
01 P0K1 Temperature range from -50 °C to +150 °C
02 P0K1 Temperature range from -200 °C to +200 °C
03 P0K2 Temperature range from -50 °C to +150 °C